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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarita Gage336
Stars Houston

9.600 9.650 9.5009.750 38.500
1 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Madilyn Wilson293
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.6009.750 38.450
3 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Natalie Palomo317
Love Gymnastics

9.000 9.750 9.5509.600 37.900
9T 1 4 2 3 

3 

Maeci Flores334
Stars Houston

9.200 9.600 9.3509.300 37.450
5T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Teahna Moore265
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.100 9.1009.650 37.050
5T 6 3 8T 5 

5 

Destiny Robinson270
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.550 9.2009.400 36.800
13 5 5 6T 6 

6 

Annabell Lang315
Love Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.2509.100 36.300
9T 7 8T 5 7 

7 

Skylar Pomager328
River City Gymnastic

9.000 8.900 9.0009.100 36.000
9T 8T 8T 11 8 

8 

Yaa' Ann Agyeman-Yebo323
Reflex Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 9.2008.500 35.850
2 10 13T 6T 9 

9 

Kenedy Anderson256
Aerial Athletics

9.300 8.600 8.8008.800 35.500
4 11T 11 13 10 

10 

Miriam Stein319
Love Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 8.7009.100 35.300
14 8T 8T 14 11 

11 

Savannah Gutierrez283
Artemov Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.0508.500 35.200
8 11T 13T 10 12 

12 

Abby Swaim301
Gymnastics Plus

8.500 7.800 9.1008.600 34.000
15 13 12 8T 13 

13 

Wynne Parsons288
Corpus Christi

9.200 6.500 8.2008.500 32.400
5T 16 13T 15 14 

14 

Jenna Traxler321
Olympia Gymnastics

7.600 6.600 8.9009.200 32.300
16 15 7 12 15 

15 

Hailey Kreuzer298
Gymnastics Plus

8.700 6.700 7.9008.100 31.400
12 14 16 16 16 

16 
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